VARIO WHITE jednodielna sprchova zastena do priestoru,

¢ire sklo, 1300 mm

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:
Séria:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba profilu:
Tvar:

Typ vyplne:
Uprava skla:
Hrubka skla:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:

GX1213GX2215

Gelco
VARIO

1300 mm
2000 mm

Biela
Jednostenna Walk
Cire sklo

Coated glass

8 mm

71.0 kg

3 ks

3 roky
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VARIO WHITE jednodielna sprchova zastena do priestoru,

¢ire sklo, 1300 mm

Technicky list

N

mGELCO

A

MODEL A
GX1270 679
GX1280 779
GX1290 879
GX1210 979
Gx1z2m 1079
GX1212 1179
GX1213 1279
GX1214 1379
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